Deadlines ACT proposals and other relevant data for case-owners, 2022-2023

	Academic period
	Period data

	Deadline sending project descriptions.
	Project writing finished. Students start applying.
	Start period
	First meeting team and commissioner
	1st draft project proposal
	Final meeting commissioner
	E-ACT

	1
	05 Sep -28 Oct 2022
	Fri 27 May 2022
	Tue 21 Jun 2022
	05 Sep 2022
	8-9 Sept 2022
	19 Sept 2022
	24-28 Oct 2022
	· 

	2
	31 Oct–23 Dec 2022
	Fri 26 Aug 2022
	Tue 04 Oct 2022
	31 Oct 2022
	03-04 Nov 2022
	14 Nov 2022
	19-23 Dec 2022
	E-ACT

	34
	09 Jan–17 Mar 2023
	Fri 21 Oct 2022
	Tue 29 Nov 2022
	09 Jan 2023
	12-13 Jan 2023
	23 Jan 2023
	13 Mar-17 Mar 2023
	E-ACT

	5
	20 Mar–12 May 2023
	Fri 13 Jan 2023
	Tue 21 Feb 2023
	20 Mar 2023
	23-24 Mar 2023
	03 Apr 2023
	08-12 May 2023
	E-ACT

	6
	15 May–7 July 2023
	Fri 10 Mar 2023
	Tue 18 Apr 2023
	15 May 2023
	19 or 22 May 2023
	29 May 2023
	03-07 July 2023
	E-ACT




1. Students are allowed to apply until roughly three weeks before a period starts (with the exception of the period starting in September, when students need to apply by end of June).
2. The first meeting between student team and commissioner may also be scheduled the Monday of the next week. In principle students and their coaches are only available during the mornings.
3. The final meeting between team and commissioner is in principal at the commissioners‘, during the second half of the indicated week. Upon request a venue can be made available in Wageningen.
